SX Schedule AUDI FIS Ski Cross World Cup
Val Thorens (FRA)

FS

Monday, January 05, 2015

Start Finish  Duration Event Location
SX | 20:00 - 20:45 0:45 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting Forum J. Fontanet
Tuesday, January 06, 2015
Start Finish  Duration Event Location
SX 8:00 - 815 0:15 Jury Meeting at Start SX JF Chapuis
8:15 - 845 0:30 Jury and Coach Inspection & Course Setting SX JF Chapuis
8:45 - 9:00 0:15 Break SX JF Chapuis
9:00 - 9:30 0:30 Inspection Competitor Testers SX JF Chapuis
9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Break SX JF Chapuis
10:00 - 11:00 1:00 Competitor Testing SX JF Chapuis
11:.00 - 11:15 0:15 Competitor De-Breifing Jury Meeting in Finish SX JF Chapuis
11:15 - 13:00 1:45 Course preparation SX JF Chapuis
13:00 - 13:30 0:30 Inspection 1st Training SX JF Chapuis
13:30 - 1345 0:15 Course preparation & Forerunners SX JF Chapuis
13:45 - 15:15 1:30 Ski Cross Training Session Group #1 & #2 SX JF Chapuis
Wednesday, January 07, 2015
Start Finish  Duration Event Location
SX 10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection Group #1 SX JF Chapuis
10:30 - 1045 0:15 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
10:45 - 11:45 1:00 Ski Cross Training Session #1 SX JF Chapuis
11:45 - 12:00 0:15 Ski Cross - Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
12:00 - 12:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection Group 2 SX JF Chapuis
12:30 - 12:45 0:15 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
12:45 - 13:45 1:00 Ski Cross Training Session #2 SX JF Chapuis
18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting Draw Forum J. Fontanet
Thursday, January 08, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
SX 9:00 - 9:30 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross Inspection SX JF Chapuis
9:30 - 9145 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
9:45 - 10:15 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Training SX JF Chapuis
10:15 - 10:30 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunner SX JF Chapuis
10:30 - 11:00 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Qualification SX JF Chapuis
11:00 - 11:15 0:15 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
Qual| 11:15 - 11:45 0:30 Men's Ski Cross Inspection SX JF Chapuis
11:45 - 12:00 0:15 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
12:00 - 12:30 0:30 Men's Ski Cross - Training SX JF Chapuis
12:30 - 12145 0:15 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunners SX JF Chapuis
12:45 - 13:45 1:00 Men's Ski Cross - Qualification SX JF Chapuis
17:.00 - 17:30 0:30 Ski Cross TCM Forum J. Fontanet
17:30 - 20:00 2:30 Public Bib Draw & Cocktail Le Malaysia
Friday, January 09, 2015
Start Finish  Duration Event Location
SX 9:15 - 9145 0:30 Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Inspection SX JF Chapuis
9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Training (16 ladies / 32 men) SX JF Chapuis
10:30 - 10:50 0:20 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
10:50 - 10:55 0:05 Forerunners SX JF Chapuis
Final| 10:55 - 11:00 0:05 Break SX JF Chapuis
11:00 11:20 0:20 Men's Ski Cross- (R32) SX JF Chapuis
11:20 - 11:32 0:12 Ladies' Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF) SX JF Chapuis
11:32 - 11:44 0:12 Men's Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF) SX JF Chapuis
11:44 - 11:46 0:02 Break SX JF Chapuis
11:46 - 11:52 0:06 Ladies' Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF) SX JF Chapuis
11:52 - 11:58 0:06 Men's Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF) SX JF Chapuis
11:58 - 12:01 0:02 Break SX JF Chapuis
12:01 - 12:09 0:08 Ladies' Ski Cross- Final (F) SX JF Chapuis
12:09 - 12:17 0:08 Men's Ski Cross- Final (F) SX JF Chapuis
12:17 - 12:22 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation Finish Area
12:22 - 12:27 0:05 Ladies' Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
12:27 - 12:32 0:05 Men's Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
12:32 - 12:42 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
18:00 - 18:10 0:10 Team Captains Draw Forum J. Fontanet




Saturday, January 10, 2015

Start Finish  Duration Event Location
Qual. 8:00 - 830 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross Inspection SX JF Chapuis
8:30 - 845 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
845 - 9115 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Training SX JF Chapuis
9:15 - 9:30 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunner SX JF Chapuis
9:30 - 9555 0:25 Ladies' Ski Cross - Qualification SX JF Chapuis
9:55 - 10:05 0:10 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
10:05 - 10:35 0:30 Men's Ski Cross Inspection SX JF Chapuis
10:35 - 1045 0:10 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
10:45 - 11:15 0:30 Men's Ski Cross - Training SX JF Chapuis
11:15 - 11:30 0:15 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunners SX JF Chapuis
11:30 - 12:30 1:00 Men's Ski Cross - Qualification SX JF Chapuis
SX 12:30 - 1245 0:15 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
12:45 - 13:00 0:15 Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Training (16 ladies / 32 men) SX JF Chapuis
13:00 - 13:20 0:20 Course Preparation SX JF Chapuis
13:20 - 13:25 0:05 Forerunners SX JF Chapuis
Final| 13:25 - 13:30 0:05 Break SX JF Chapuis
13:30 - 13:50 0:20 Men's Ski Cross- (R32) SX JF Chapuis
13:50 - 14:.02 0:12 Ladies' Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF) SX JF Chapuis
14:02 - 14:14 0:12 Men's Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF) SX JF Chapuis
14:14 - 14:16 0:02 Break SX JF Chapuis
14:16 - 14:22 0:06 Ladies' Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF) SX JF Chapuis
14:22 - 14:28 0:06 Men's Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF) SX JF Chapuis
14:28 - 14:31 0:02 Break SX JF Chapuis
14:31 - 14:39 0:08 Ladies' Ski Cross- Final (F) SX JF Chapuis
14:39 - 14:47 0:08 Men's Ski Cross- Final (F) SX JF Chapuis
14:47 - 14:52 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation Finish Area
14:52 - 14:57 0:05 Ladies' Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
14:57 - 15:02 0:05 Men's Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
15:02 - 15:12 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
Departure Sunday, January 11, 2015




